

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 2019

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: March 17, 2020

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									250,820
1	441.15	885,859	8,635	0	0	205	0	450	251,270
2	442.06	894,619	8,760	2,797	0	165	0	3,250	254,520
3	443.00	903,698	9,079	2,821	0	169	0	2,713	257,233
4	444.29	916,208	12,510	5,652	0	154	0	5,864	263,097
5	446.04	933,271	17,063	2,806	0	151	0	2,324	265,421
6	447.25	945,130	11,859	3,723	0	181	0	4,073	269,494
7	448.45	956,941	11,811	4,121	0	180	0	3,817	273,311
8	449.76	969,890	12,949	4,173	0	181	0	3,892	277,203
9	450.87	980,908	11,018	2,599	0	190	0	2,611	279,814
10	452.12	993,365	12,457	5,505	0	196	0	5,065	284,879
11	453.34	1,005,574	12,209	2,648	0	190	0	2,397	287,276
12	454.50	1,017,227	11,653	2,764	0	189	0	2,287	289,563
13	455.67	1,029,027	11,800	4,093	0	194	0	3,824	293,387
14	457.07	1,043,204	14,177	6,841	0	197	0	6,244	299,631
15	458.72	1,059,995	16,791	6,818	0	200	0	6,204	305,835
16	460.05	1,073,594	13,599	6,575	0	146	0	6,309	312,144
17	461.41	1,087,558	13,964	5,217	0	96	0	5,146	317,290
18	462.64	1,100,238	12,680	8,169	0	91	0	8,279	325,569
19	463.97	1,114,003	13,765	6,811	0	91	0	6,239	331,808
20	465.43	1,129,176	15,173	8,094	0	116	0	7,674	339,482
21	466.78	1,143,266	14,090	5,369	0	160	0	4,874	344,356
22	468.27	1,158,882	15,616	7,996	0	161	0	7,567	351,923
23	469.51	1,171,931	13,049	6,561	0	167	0	6,084	358,007
24	470.67	1,184,179	12,248	6,636	0	154	0	6,233	364,240
25	471.84	1,196,575	12,396	3,973	0	144	0	3,653	367,893
26	473.10	1,209,969	13,394	6,616	0	158	0	6,079	373,972
27	474.37	1,223,519	13,550	2,638	0	169	0	2,185	376,157
28	475.97	1,240,656	17,137	5,227	0	159	0	4,523	380,680
29	477.40	1,256,076	15,420	5,200	0	150	0	4,671	385,351
30	478.83	1,271,536	15,460	7,609	0	150	0	7,138	392,489
31	480.24	1,286,842	15,306	6,447	0	136	0	5,956	398,445
TOTALS			409,618	156,499	0	4,990	0	147,625	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET